
8/18/2016 7:29:23 PM

Oswego Community Unit School District #308

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For OHSACT1 OHS ACTIVITY 2  M-T-TH 2016 SHUTTLES

Route:OHSACT1 OHS ACTIVITY 2  M-T-TH

Bus:034

Anchor Abbr:OHS

Route Days:MTH

4:00 pm ORIGIN OHS

4:03 pm STOP Southbury Blvd @ Willington Way

4:06 pm STOP Colchester Dr @ Bloomfield Cir W

4:10 pm STOP Linden Dr No Intersection

4:18 pm STOP Chestnut Dr @ Mustang Dr

4:22 pm STOP Morgan Valley Dr @ Prairieview Dr

4:27 pm STOP Prairieview Dr @ Highland Ct

4:30 pm STOP Monroe St @ Forest Ave

4:40 pm STOP Reservation Rd @ Eagle View Ln

4:47 pm END HUNT CLUB ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4:56 pm GARAGE 55 Stonehill Rd


